
 

 

 

TICKET PRICE LIST FOR SUBURBAN TRANSPORT ZADAR 

Ante Starčevića 1, 23000 Zadar 

Phone: +385 (0)60 305 305 

Email: liburnija-zadar@liburnija-zadar.hr 

www.liburnija-zadar.hr 
 

Number Location Ticket price 
(one way) 

Worker monthly 
bus pass price 

Pupil monthly 
bus pass price* 

1 Babindub 12.00 250.00 135.00 
2 Bibinje 10.00 250.00 135.00 
3 Biograd na Moru 21.00 670.00 600.00 
4 Briševo 15.00 530.00 470.00 
5 Coze 22.00 700.00 620.00 
6 Crvena luka 22.00 700.00 620.00 
7 Debeljak 17.00 570.00 500.00 
8 Dračevac Ninski 17.00 570.00 500.00 
9 Drage 27.00 750.00 680.00 

10 Galovac 17.00 570.00 500.00 
11 Glavica 19.00 610.00 540.00 
12 Gorica 19.00 610.00 540.00 
13 Grbe 19.00 610.00 540.00 
14 Islam Latinski i G. 19.00 610.00 540.00 
15 Jasenice 25.00 730.00 650.00 
16 Jovići I 22.00 700.00 620.00 
17 Jovići II 22.00 700.00 620.00 
18 Jovići Starigrad 29.00 770.00 700.00 
19 Karin D. 22.00 700.00 620.00 
20 Karin G. 25.00 730.00 650.00 
21 Kneževići 21.00 670.00 600.00 
22 Kožino 12.00 250.00 135.00 
23 Krneza 19.00 610.00 540.00 
24 Kruščica 30.00 770.00 700.00 
25 Kruševo 28.00 750.00 680.00 
26 Lišane Tinjske 25.00 730.00 650.00 
27 Lovinac 19.00 610.00 540.00 
28 Lozice 26.00 730.00 650.00 
29 Lužine 21.00 670.00 600.00 
30 Ljubač 19.00 610.00 540.00 
31 Ljubački Stanovi 19.00 610.00 540.00 
32 Mandalina 31.00 770.00 700.00 
33 Maslenica 22.00 700.00 620.00 
34 Matakov Brig - Podvršje 19.00 610.00 540.00 

 
NOTE: 
- One-way ticket prices are valid from 20 March 2012, and monthly bus pass prices from 1 April 2012. 

- Prices are shown in HRK. 

- Prices include VAT. 

* The prices of pupil monthly bus passes do not include subsidies provided by certain municipalities and the Zadar County, and a new 

price list is compiled for each month depending on the number of school days. 



 

 

 

TICKET PRICE LIST FOR SUBURBAN TRANSPORT ZADAR 

 

Ante Starčevića 1, 23000 Zadar 

Tel/Phone: +385 (0)60 305 305 

E-mail: liburnija-zadar@liburnija-zadar.hr 

www.liburnija-zadar.hr 
 

Number Location Ticket price 
(one way) 

Worker monthly 
bus pass price 

Pupil monthly 
bus pass price* 

35 Miletići 22,00 700,00 135,00 
36 Milovci 28,00 750,00 680,00 
37 Miočići - Rtina 21,00 670,00 600,00 
38 Modrić 25,00 730,00 650,00 
39 Mostar 15,00 530,00 - 
40 Murvica D. 12,00 470,00 420,00 
41 Murvica G. 12,00 470,00 420,00 
42 Nadin 21,00 670,00 600,00 
43 Nin 17,00 570,00 500,00 
44 N. Stanovi 19,00 610,00 540,00 
45 Novigrad 25,00 730,00 650,00 
46 Obrovac 29,00 770,00 700,00 
47 Pakoštane 25,00 730,00 650,00 
48 Paljuv 22,00 700,00 620,00 
49 Perići 17,00 570,00 500,00 
50 Petrčane 15,00 250,00 135,00 
51 Podgradina 21,00 670,00 600,00 
52 Polača 25,00 730,00 650,00 
53 Poličnik 15,00 530,00 470,00 
54 Poličnik G. 17,00 570,00 500,00 
55 Poljak 15,00 530,00 470,00 
56 Poljica 17,00 570,00 500,00 
57 Poljica Brig 15,00 530,00 470,00 
58 Posedarje 19,00 610,00 540,00 
59 Pridraga 22,00 700,00 620,00 
60 Privlaka 19,00 610,00 540,00 
61 Prkos 17,00 570,00 500,00 
62 Radošinovci 29,00 770,00 700,00 
63 Radovin 20,00 640,00 560,00 
64 Raštane D. 19,00 610,00 540,00 
65 Raštane G. 20,00 640,00 560,00 
66 Raštević 25,00 730,00 650,00 
67 Ražanac 20,00 640,00 560,00 
68 Rovanjska 22,00 700,00 620,00 

 
NOTE: 
- One-way ticket prices are valid from 20 March 2012, and monthly bus pass prices from 1 April 2012. 

- Prices are shown in HRK. 

- Prices include VAT. 

* The prices of pupil monthly bus passes do not include subsidies provided by certain municipalities and the Zadar County, and a new 

price list is compiled for each month depending on the number of school days. 

 



 

 

 

TICKET PRICE LIST FOR SUBURBAN TRANSPORT ZADAR 

TICKET PRICE LIST FOR SUBURBAN TRANSPORT ZADAR 

 

Ante Starčevića 1, 23000 Zadar 

Tel/Phone: +385 (0)60 305 305 

E-mail: liburnija-zadar@liburnija-zadar.hr 

www.liburnija-zadar.hr 
 

Number Location Ticket price 
(one way) 

Worker monthly 
bus pass price 

Pupil monthly 
bus pass price* 

69 Rudići 20,00 640,00 560,00 
70 Rupalj 19,00 610,00 540,00 
71 Seline 27,00 750,00 680,00 
72 Sikovo 20,00 640,00 560,00 
73 Slivnica 21,00 670,00 600,00 
74 Smilčić 19,00 610,00 540,00 
75 Smoković 15,00 530,00 470,00 
76 Srzentići 22,00 700,00 620,00 
77 Starigrad 28,00 750,00 680,00 
78 Suhovare 17,00 570,00 500,00 
79 Sukošan 15,00 530,00 470,00 
80 Sv. Filip i Jakov 20,00 640,00 560,00 
81 Sv. Petar 17,00 570,00 500,00 
82 Sibuljina 30,00 770,00 700,00 
83 Skabrnja 19,00 610,00 540,00 
84 Tinj 22,00 700,00 620,00 
85 Torovi 26,00 730,00 650,00 
86 Turanj 19,00 610,00 540,00 
87 Veljane 19,00 610,00 540,00 
88 Vinjerac 25,00 730,00 650,00 
95 Z. Hrast - Grgurice 19,00 610,00 540,00 
96 Zagrad 22,00 700,00 620,00 
97 Zaton 17,00 570,00 500,00 
98 Zemunik D. 15,00 530,00 470,00 
99 Zemunik G. 17,00 570,00 500,00 

100 Zračna luka 15,00 530,00 - 
101 Zerava 17,00 570,00 500,00 
102 Zunići 22,00 700,00 620,00 
95 Z. Hrast - Grgurice 19,00 610,00 540,00 
96 Zagrad 22,00 700,00 620,00 
97 Zaton 17,00 570,00 500,00 
98 Zemunik D. 15,00 530,00 470,00 
99 Zemunik G. 17,00 570,00 500,00 

100 Zračna luka 15,00 530,00 - 
 
NOTE: 
- One-way ticket prices are valid from 20 March 2012, and monthly bus pass prices from 1 April 2012. 

- Prices are shown in HRK. 

- Prices include VAT. 

* The prices of pupil monthly bus passes do not include subsidies provided by certain municipalities and the Zadar County, and a new 

price list is compiled for each month depending on the number of school days. 

 

 


